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Extrato por periodo
Cliente:  Asp; - ASSOC BENEF AO IDOSO

Conta: 2777 | 003 | 00000189-4
Data: 04/04/2022 - 11:29

Més: Margo/2022

Periodo: 1-31
Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 13.466,31 C
04/03/2022 412828 PAG BOLETO 1.780,00 D ' 11.686,31 C
07/03/2022 032320 PAG BOLETO 979,82 D 10.706,49 C
‘Q 07/03/2022 392141 PG LUZ/GAS 1.403,56 D 9.302,93 C
07/03/2022 534266 DEB P FGTS 2.567,88 D 6.735,05 C
08/03/2022 112059 PAG BOLETO 910,00 D 5.825,05 C
08/03/2022 442502 PAG DARF 303,36 D 5.521,69 C
08/03/2022 442615 PAG DARF 204,53 D 5.317,16 C
08/03/2022 140143 ENVIO TED 586,15 D 4.731,01C
08/03/2022 081142 ENVIO TEV 1.080,00 D 3.651,01 C
08/03/2022 081143 ENVIO TEV 1.062,00 D 2.589,01 C
08/03/2022 081143 ENVIO TEV 678,00 D 1.911,01 C
08/03/2022 081217 ENVIO TEV 1.911,01 D 0,00C
14/03/2022 141336 CRED TEV 35.000,00 C 35.000,00 C
14/03/2022 138543 ENVIO TED 360,00 D 34.640,00 C
14/03/2022 141427 ENVIO TEV 912,00 D 33.728,00 C
14/03/2022 141428 ENVIO TEV 1.490,00 D 32.238,00 C
14/03/2022 141429 ENVIO TEV 538,00 D 31.700,00 C
14/03/2022 141430 ENVIO TEV 1.382,00 D 30.318,00 C
14/03/2022 141430 ENVIO TEV 1.076,00 D 29.242,00 C
14/03/2022 141431 ENVIO TEV 978,00 D 28.264,00 C
14/03/2022 141432 ENVIO TEV 1.142,00 D 27.122,00 C
14/03/2022 141432 ENVIO TEV 1.082,00 D 26.040,00 C
14/03/2022 141433 ENVIO TEV 992,00 D 25.048,00 C
14/03/2022 141433 ENVIO TEV 1.486,00 D 23.562,00 C
14/03/2022 141434 ENVIO TEV 1.066,00 D 22.496,00 C
14/03/2022 141434 ENVIO TEV 898,00 D 21.598,00 C
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14/03/2022 141435 ENVIO TEV 788,00 D 20.810,00 C
14/03/2022 141435 ENVIO TEV 900,00 D 19.910,00 C
14/03/2022 141437 ENVIO TEV 150,99 D 19.759,01 C
15/03/2022 107882 ENVIO TED 368,00 D 19.391,01 C
15/03/2022 154441 ENVIO TED 781,00 D 18.610,01 C
18/03/2022 143482 PAG FONE 227,40 D 18.382,61 C
18/03/2022 246798 PAG BOLETO 169,60 D 18.213,01 C
18/03/2022 151068 ENVIO TED 1.398,03D 16.814,98 C
21/03/2022 211647 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 16.296,98 C
21/03/2022 211647 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 15.778,98 C
21/03/2022 211648 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 15.260,98 C
21/03/2022 211648 ENVIO TEV 1.580,00 D 13.680,98 C
21/03/2022 211649 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 13.162,98 C
<Y, 21/03/2022 211649 ENVIO TEV 834,00 D 12.328,98 C
21/03/2022 211650 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 11.810,98 C
21/03/2022 211650 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 11.292,98 C
21/03/2022 211651 ENVIO TEV 218,00 D 11.074,98 C
21/03/2022 211652 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 10.556,98 C
21/03/2022 211652 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 10.038,98 C
21/03/2022 211653 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 9.520,98 C
21/03/2022 211653 ENVIO TEV - 518,00 D 9.002,98 C
21/03/2022 211654 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 8.484,98 C
21/03/2022 211654 ENVIO TEV 436,00 D 8.048,98 C
21/03/2022 211655 ENVIO TEV 518,00 D 7.530,98 C
25/03/2022 405129 PAG FONE 45,97 D 7.485,01 C
29/03/2022 137266 ENVIO TED 947,00 D 6.538,01 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

s com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Ald CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104
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